
Año Mes Número de Carpeta
Rango de Números de 

expedientes
Expedientes

2020 ENERO 1 0001 - 0065 65

2020 ENERO 2 0066 - 0130 65

2020 ENERO 3 0131 - 0190 60

2020 ENERO/FEBRERO 4 0191 - 0255 65

2020 FEBRERO 5 0256 - 0310 55

2020 FEBRERO 6 0311 - 0365 55

2020 FEBRERO 7 0366 - 0430 65

2020 FEBRERO/MARZO 8 0431 - 0485 55

2020 MARZO 9 0486 - 0555 70

2020 MARZO 10 0556 - 0610 55

2020 MARZO/ABRIL 11 0611 - 0662 52

2020 ABRIL 12 0663 - 0703 41

2020 ABRIL/MAYO 13 0704 - 0758 55

2020 MAYO/JUNIO 14 0759 - 0870 112

2020 JUNIO/JULIO 15 0871 -  0970 100

2020 JULIO/AGOSTO 16 0971 - 1070 100

2020 AGOSTO 17 1071 - 1200 130

2020 AGOSTO/SEPTIEMBRE 18 1201 - 1320 120

2020 SEPTIEMBRE 19 1321 - 1440 120

Listado de carpetas de los expedientes de  Enero - Diciembre 2020



Año Mes Número de Carpeta
Rango de Números de 

expedientes
Expedientes

Listado de carpetas de los expedientes de  Enero - Diciembre 2020

2020 SEPTIEMBRE/OCTUBRE 20 1441 - 1600 160

2020 OCTUBRE 21 1601 - 1760 160

2020 OCTUBRE/NOVIEMBRE 22 1761 - 1900 140

2020 NOVIEMBRE 23 1901 - 2070 170

2020 NOVIEMBRE/DICIEMBRE 24 2071 - 2250 180

2020 DICIEMBRE 25 2251 - 2388 138


